
DIARY DATES for Summer Term 2018 
Celebration Collective Worship Assemblies – Every Friday afternoon from 2.45pm- 3.10pm 

                                                All parents welcome  

Date Event Pupils 

Date to be confirmed E-Safety Pupil Workshops and Parent Presentations All Welcome 

Tuesday 24th April Cricket Taster Session – 1:15 – 2:45pm R, Y1, Y2 

Wednesday 25th April 3:30 – 6:00pm – Parents Evening Whole School 

Thursday 26th April  3:30 – 6:00 pm - Parents Evening Whole School 

Thursday 3rd May EYFS Visit to Stockley Farm Nursery & Reception 

Saturday 5th May Free Cricket Taster Session (9:45-10:30am) 
Reception, Year 1 and Year 2 
children welcome 

Monday 7th May 2018 Bank Holiday Monday  School Closed 

Week commencing Tuesday 8th 
May 

Yoga Practice 1:00 to 1:30pm Year 6 

Week commencing 14th May  KS2 SAT Tests (Monday – Thursday) Year 6 

Week commencing 14th May  Christian Aid Week All School 

Friday 18th May School Closes for Whit Holidays – usual time All School 

w/c 21st & 28th May School Closed for two weeks All School 

Monday 4th June School Re-Opens for Summer Term All School 

Friday 8th June Afternoon Tea – 2pm Whole School 

Monday 11th June PTA meeting to discuss Sports Day Events All welcome 

Tuesday 12th June Year 6 Transition Workshop at Liverpool Cathedral Year 6 

Wednesday 13th June Magistrates Talk Year 5 & 6 

Friday 15th June 
School Class Photographs and Year 6 Leavers 
Photographs 

Whole School 

Monday 25th June Sports Day – Whole School Whole School 

Tuesday 26th June 
1:30pm Year 6 Leavers Assembly at Liverpool Anglican 
Cathedral 

Year 6 

Tuesday 3rd July Fun Day 20 Golden Ticket Winners 

Saturday 30th June 10:00 – 11:30 am Early Years Open Event   

Wednesday 4th July 
Parent Year 6 Meeting at High School (time to be 
confirmed) 

Year 6 Parents 

Thursday 5th July Whole School Roll over year group / Transition Day Whole school 

Thursday 5th July Year 6 Transition Day to Culcheth High School Year 6 

Wednesday 11th July School Reports being sent home All School 

Monday 16th July 
2:30pm Year 6 Leavers Service at All Saints Church, 
Glazebury 

All Welcome 

Tuesday 17th July Leavers Lunch’ School Dinners Year 6 

Tuesday 17th July School Breaks up for Summer Holidays – usual time Whole School 

 

 
Please note: Dates will be added and may be amended during the term. 



 
After School Clubs 

 
 

Day Time Subject Groups Start Date End Date 

MON 3:15 – 4:15 Basketball/Netball Y3, 4, 5, 6 16/04/2018 30/04/2018 

TUES 3:15 – 4:15 Yoga Y3, 4, 5, 6 Cancelled Not enough take 
up 

TUES 3:15 – 4:15 Gardening Club Y3, 4, 5, 6 13/03/2018 15/05/2018 

THURS 
12:30 – 

1:00 
Choir Y3, 4, 5, 6 12/04/2018 Ongoing 

THURS 3:15 – 4:15 Dodgeball R, Y1, Y2 12/04/2018 10/05/2018 

 

 

 

Residential Trips 
 

Date Trip Year Groups 

   

 


